

WATERSEAL WATERPROOFING RATE CARD PER SO. FEET With Material & Labor Costs

300- 5000 Sq.feet **Above 5000 Sq.feet** Minimum Rs.15,000/-

Rs.45/- Per Sq.ft Rs.40/- Per Sq.ft Under 300 Sq.ft

Extra Charge for Vata, Scrubbing, and Cleaning etc (as per site requirement)

New Construction-Bathroom Waterproofing Rs. 80/-Per Sq.ft (Minimum 5,000/- Per Bathroom)

Core Cut Filling With Non-Shrink High Strength Grouting Powder + Psv: Rs.700/- Per Core

Old Bathroom full Renovation with Waterproofing: Rs. 750 /- Per Sq.Feet With New Plumbing, Taps, Toilet Tub, Wash Basin, Drainage lines, & Tiles.



New Construction Tank Tiled water tanks (Minimum Rs.10,000/-)

Rs. 120 /- Per Sq.ft Rs. 150/- Per Sq.ft



Basement Retaining Wall Rs 80/- Per Sq.ft **Exterior Wall(Upto 2floors)** Rs.80/- Per Sq.ft **Interior Wall Waterproofing** Rs.150 /- Per Sq. ft **Zoola Charges Rs.4000/- for more than 2 Floors**

For additional services or further information, please feel free to contact us.

98-255-85-997 Visit us: waterseal.in